

13 MISC DJ 233/23
OMWATI DEVI Vs. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

12/01/2024

Present: Sh. H.S. Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Sh. Ratanpal, Naib Tehsildar from SDM Office, Shahdara.

Time sought to file report of SDM.

Be put up for report of SDM on **30.03.2024**.

On request order be given dasti.

(Mayuri Singh)

P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi

12/01/2024