

5MISC DJ233/23
OMWATI DEVI Vs. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

27.07.2024

Present : Sh. H.S. Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with petitioner.
Sh. G.D. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Process to SDM concerned is served but none has appeared.
Issue bailable warrants against SDM concerned on filing of PF.

Put up for further proceedings on **21.11.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/27.07.2024