

15 MISC DJ 233/23
OMWATI DEVI Vs. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

24.03.2025

One of the regular stenographers is on leave today.

Present : Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Process report seen.

SDM Shahdara be summoned for **07.04.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/24.03.2025